3rd SELECTION LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO B.A. 1ST SEMESTER -, SESSION 2020-21

GENERAL

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 3

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

Ack No

ADMSACK11953

ADMSACK11996

ADMSACK13331

ADMSACK14962

ADMSACK17779

ADMSACK13075

ADMSACK13378

ADMSACK12356

ADMSACK12964

ADMSACK15123

ADMSACK12843

ADMSACK14717

ADMSACK15566

ADMSACK14379

ADMSACK14848

Name

DARSHANA
BORAH

DARSHANA
BORAH

KRISHNAKHI
SAIKIA

MADHUJYA
CHETIA

RITUPARNA
LAHON

SAYAKHI
HAZARIKA

DHRUBA
JYOTI NATH

MONUROM
BORAH

NIKITA
SARMAH

DARSHANA

BORAH

FARIHA
AHMED

MONMOTH

BHUYAN

SITANGSHU
GARG

BABY
KARMAKAR

DIKSHITA
GOGOI

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Assamese First Semester

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
09-22

2002-
09-22

2002-
03-06

2001-
08-24

2001-
09-12

2002-
01-14

2002-
01-10

2002-
09-21

2002-
02-03

2001-

11-09

2002~
01-06

2002-

07-13

2001-
09-01

2001-
09-03

2002-
01-20

Father's
Name

SUSHIL
BORAH

SUSHIL
BORAH

DILIP SAIKIA

KAMAL

CHETIA

NAVA KR
LAHON

LATE SUREN
HAZARIKA

PRADUTMA
NATH

JIBON BORAH

PURNA
SARMAH

LT DEBEN
CHANDRA
BORAH

LATE
JAMIRUDDIN
AHMED

DHIREN
BHUYAN

NITUL
KONDALI

HARINATH
KARMAKAR

MUKUNDA
GOGOI

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

511

511

510

510

510

510

509

509

509

508

508

508

508

507

507

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521048523

U2003521048523

U2003521091519

U20036161004168

U2003631360189

U2003501266313

U20036161029805

U2003501002100

U2003501114524

U20036211225506

U2003501108601

2003631006457

2003501027433

U2003521309936

U2003521330844

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight

Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Ack No

ADMSACK16792

ADMSACK13673

ADMSACK16260

ADMSACK12741

ADMSACK14070

ADMSACK13348

ADMSACK16232

ADMSACK13019

ADMSACK13306

ADMSACK14886

ADMSACK15577

ADMSACK15821

ADMSACK14081

ADMSACK14442

ADMSACK12826

ADMSACK13073

Showing 1 to 31 of 31 entries

(ARTS-ASSA-UG-M-03-GEN)

Name

PRIYADARSINY

SARMAH
KASHYAP

BARASHA
THAPA

GAYATRI
RAJKUMARI

TINA SHYAM

HIMADRI

RAJKUMARI

JUVARAJ

BORGOHAIN

PAHI PUZARI

PARINITA

GAYAN

SAMIRAN
DEKA

SANGITA
HAZARIKA

ALISMRITA
MAHANTA

ANWESHA
BORA

MAYASHREE
BORAH

MOYURI BORA

PRONAMI

CHANGMAI

RUPANJALI
BORA

DOB

2001-

10-17

2002~

07-27

2002-
09-13

2002-
09-07

2002~
11-07

2002-

10-11

2002-

01-20

2002-
12-29

2002-
06-30

2002-
05-08

2002-
04-25

2002-
03-11

2002-
08-16

2002-
05-01

2003-
02-21

2002-
08-10

Father's

Name Board

JAGNESWAR AHSEC

SARMAH

RAM PRASAD AHSEC

THAPA

BHUBON AHSEC

RAJKONWAR

DHARMESWAR AHSEC

SHYAM

RITUPARNA AHSEC

RAJKONWAR

CHANDRA AHSEC

KANTA

BORGOHAIN

BOKUL AHSEC

PUZARI

RAMESWAR AHSEC

GAYAN

SARAT DEKA AHSEC

HEMANTA AHSEC

HAZARIKA

SUNIL AHSEC

MAHANTA

PRAFULLA AHSEC

BORA

PRADIP AHSEC

BORAH

REBA KANTA AHSEC

BORA

ATUL AHSEC

CHANGMAI

GUNIN BORA AHSEC
Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

507

506

506

506

505

505

505

505

505

505

504

504

504

504

504

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U2003521022452

U20036161269208

U20036161049965

U2003521257905

U20036161012309

10044

U2003501082147

U2003521264865

U2003651149773

U2003501252580

U2003601225356

U2003501048551

U2003521295377

U2003501009230

U2003501011171

0556 10451

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

’&% GENERAL Merit List - 3

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Economics First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK16238

ADMSACK14716

ADMSACK15330

ADMSACK16386

ADMSACK12860

ADMSACK13367

ADMSACK13451

ADMSACK14276

ADMSACK12572

ADMSACK12224

ADMSACK15975

ADMSACK12822

ADMSACK12490

ADMSACK14521

ADMSACK12824

Name

ANJALI
CHANDAK

ANUBHAV
BORGOHAIN

JYOTIKSHA
HAZARIKA

PORI PATHAK

ANKUR JYOTI

BHARALI

BINAMMRITA
BORA

HIMANGSHI
KASHYAP

DEVOJANI
NEOG

GITUSMITA
GOGOI

GAURAV
KASHYAP

INDRANI
GOGOI

RITUDUTTA

KABYASHREE
SAIKIA

SHRUTI
KALWAR

KAKOLI
BURAGOHAIN

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
03-25

2001-
06-19

2001-
09-21

2003-
03-30

2002-
12-14

2002-
02-21

2001-
10-05

2002-
02-26

2002-
09-20

2002-
02-07

2001-
11-19

2001-
12-12

2002-

07-10

2002-

10-25

2000-
07-01

Father's
Name

RAJKUMAR
CHANDAK

SANJIB
BORGOHAIN

SATYA NATH
HAZARIKA

HEMANTA
PATHAK

JOGESWAR
BHARALI

RIKHESWAR
BORA

PROBODH
DAS

RANJIT KR
NEOG

NITUL GOGOI

GANESH

KASHYAP

BUDHINDRA
NATH GOGOI

DULU DUTTA

ARUN

CHANDRA

SAIKIA

MUKTI NATH
KALWAR

BIJOYANANDA
BURAGOHAIN

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CENTRAL

BOARD OF

SECONDARY

EDUCATION

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

534

534

534

534

533

533

531

530

530

529

529

529

528

526

525

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521340786

U2003481307755

U2003481015914

U2003631341034

U20036161024172

U2003521005071

U2003521007275

U2003521059254

U2003481036673

U2003521246266

U2003521363719

U2003651002814

U2003521026164

U2003481019246

U2003521087604

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Ack No

ADMSACK16261

ADMSACK14647

ADMSACK12722

ADMSACK16574

ADMSACK13517

ADMSACK16199

ADMSACK17854

ADMSACK13654

Showing 1 to 23 of 23 entries

(ARTS-ECO-UG-M-03-GEN)

Name

LIRBON
ENGTIPI

SANJIVANI
DEY

SPONDITA

BARUAH

BRISTY
HANDIQUE

DAISY
MAHANTA

JAYASHREE
BARUAH

PRERONA
CHETIA

PRERONA
CHETIA

DOB

2000-
07-13

2001-
07-09

2001-

05-18

2003-
01-02

2001-
12-06

2002-
12-07

2001-
11-12

2001-
11-12

Father's

Name Board

KOMOLESWAR CBSE

ENGTI

SUJIT DEY CBSE

BISHNU AHSEC

PRASAD

BARUAH

TRIDIP Central

HANDIQUE Board of
Secondary
Education

CHURAMONI AHSEC

MAHANTA

UMESH CBSE

BARUAH

NABIN CHETIA CBSE

NABIN CHETIA Cbse

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

524

524

523

522

522

522

522

522

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U2003551336709

U2003651296168

U2003521257800

U20036161409329

U2003521000398

U2003651146452

U2003481011060

U2003481011060

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

’&% GENERAL Merit List - 3

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

JB-UCMS

1 B.A. English First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK13739

ADMSACK16386

ADMSACK14276

ADMSACK15120

ADMSACK17008

ADMSACK17404

ADMSACK15470

ADMSACK14500

ADMSACK16943

ADMSACK12002

ADMSACK13324

ADMSACK14986

ADMSACK16261

ADMSACK15405

Name

ANSHUMI
SAIKIA

PORI PATHAK

DEVOJANI
NEOG

JAGRITI
BORA
THENGAL

MANAB
PRATIM

BORTHAKUR

GONGOTRI
BORUAH

NAIBEDYA
NATH

RAJDEEP
GOGOI

ANANYA
BORDOLOI

ANKITA NATH

ANSHUMONI

RAJKHOWA

GARGI

HAZARIKA

LIRBON

ENGTIPI

RICKY
BARUAH

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
01-22

2003-
03-30

2002-
02-26

2002-
01-12

2002-
01-28

2002-

09-21

2000-
02-26

2002-
03-04

2002-
05-01

2001-
08-25

2001-
10-09

2001-

09-23

2000-

07-13

2001-
09-19

Father's
Name

DIPAK KUMAR
SAIKIA

HEMANTA
PATHAK

RANJIT KR
NEOG

JAYANTA
BORA

NITU
BORTHAKUR

BONOMALI

BORUAH

LATE NILIM
NATH

DOMAI GOGOI

BIJIT KUMAR

BORDOLOI

MRIDUL NATH

PRAFULLA

RAJKHOWA

PARTHA

SARATHI

HAZARIKA

KOMOLESWAR
ENGTI

DADUL
BARUAH

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

AHSEC

CBSE

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

543

543

541

541

541

540

539

539

539

539

539

539

Search:

Unique ID

U2003481140889

U2003631341034

U2003521059254

U2003501178279

U20036141336992

U2003521279242

U2003651344313

U2003481277872

U2003531016424

U20036141022653

U2003521068072

U2003521330231

U2003551336709

U20036141134599

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Father's

Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
15 ADMSACK15189 SHWETA 2002- DIGANTA Central Board 539 U2003501344225 Merit
BEZBORUAH 08-05 BEZBORUAH of Secondary
Education
(CBSE)

Showing 1 to 15 of 15 entries

Licenced to
Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-ENG-UG-M-03-GEN)

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


JB-UCMS

Il B.A. Geography First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

*&% GENERAL Merit List - 3 © Admission Start Time - 2020-08-0Sjll @ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Search:
Father's
Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
1 ADMSACK15951 MOURSHANA 2002- BIJOY SAIKIA Central Board 550 U2003461334074 Merit
SAIKIA 11-28 of Secondary
education
2 ADMSACK14950 UNNATI 2002- HITESWAR CBSE 550 U2003501115828 Merit
SAIKIA 10-23 SAIKIA
3 ADMSACK17008 MANAB 2002- NITU CBSE 548 U20036141336992 Merit
PRATIM 01-28 BORTHAKUR
BORTHAKUR
4 ADMSACK15120 JAGRITI 2002- JAYANTA CBSE 547 U2003501178279 Merit
BORA 01-12 BORA
THENGAL
5 ADMSACK16386 PORI PATHAK 2003- HEMANTA CBSE 547 U2003631341034 Merit
03-30 PATHAK
6 ADMSACK14500 RAJDEEP 2002- DOMAI CBSE 547 U2003481277872 Merit
GOGOI 03-04 GOGOI
7 ADMSACK14072 RITUSMITA 2001- RATNESWAR CBSE 547 U2003631293579 Merit
KEOT 09-19 KEOT
8 ADMSACK11637 PARISMITA 2002- PRODIP AHSEC 546 U2003521006943 Merit
HAZARIKA 01-19 KUMAR
HAZARIKA
9 ADMSACK15189 SHWETA 2002- DIGANTA Central Board 546 U2003501344225 Merit
BEZBORUAH 08-05 BEZBORUAH of Secondary
Education
(CBSE)
Showing 1to 9 of 9 entries
Licenced to

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-GEOG-UG-M-03-GEN)


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

’&% GENERAL Merit List - 3

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

Ack No

ADMSACK13707

ADMSACK17357

ADMSACK16126

ADMSACK15626

ADMSACK14471

ADMSACK16527

ADMSACK14647

ADMSACK15464

ADMSACK12101

ADMSACK12651

ADMSACK16486

ADMSACK13588

ADMSACK14984

ADMSACK16270

ADMSACK13546

Name

JINSY GOGOI

RITTIK SAIKIA

SANGHAMITRA

KASHYAP

ROKIBUL

AHMED

EMAN GOGOI

HUMAGNI
BORPATRA
GOHAIN

SANJIVANI
DEY

GEETASHREE
CHUTIA

NEHA MANDAL

RISHIRAJ

BORAH

GRECY
DEHINGIA

NAMRATA
BORA

NIHARIKA
GOGOI

BHARGAVEE
HAZARIKA

SILPI SIKHA
GOGOI

JB-UCMS

1l B.A. Hindi First Semester

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
09-05

2002-
09-03

2002-
03-08

2003-

01-16

2002-

04-22

2000-

10-11

2001-

07-09

2002-
01-17

2002-
01-24

2002-
01-11

2001-
03-04

2002-
08-25

2001-
05-05

2003-
06-25

2001-
12-30

Father's
Name

THAGESWAR
GOGOI

RAJIB SAIKIA

BHASKAR

BORUAH

MD

RAFIKUDDIN

AHMED

PURNA
GOGOI

JIBAN

BORPATRA

GOHAIN

SUJIT DEY

JITEN

CHUTIA

NIRANJAN
MANDAL

RAJEN
BORAH

BHAIRAB
DEHINGIA

TILOK BORA

JAYANTA

GOGOI

NIRANJAN
HAZARIKA

JANTRICK
GOGOI

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE
board
class 12

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

531

531

531

530

528

528

528

527

527

527

526

526

526

524

524

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521258798

U2003521497867

U2003521353643

U2003521361942

U2003481310138

U2003461355484

U2003651296168

U2003631334845

U2003521290450

U2003521235626

u2003631391597

U2003501244722

U20036161337422

U2003521394485

U2003481279027

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No. Ack No Name

16 ADMSACK15981 MOUMITA
BORAH

17 ADMSACK14178 TRISHNA
SAIKIA

Showing 1 to 17 of 17 entries

DOB

2003-
01-01

2001-
09-21

Father's

Name Board Percentage/Mark
GONGADHAR Central 522
BORAH Board of

Secondary

Education,

Delhi
PRODIP CBSE 522
SAIKIA

Licenced to

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-HIN-UG-M-03-GEN)

Unique ID

U2003501376496

U2003521253696

Status

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

’&% GENERAL Merit List - 3

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

I B.A. History First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK12372

ADMSACK14500

ADMSACK12860

ADMSACK14443

ADMSACK17148

ADMSACK15975

ADMSACK15626

ADMSACK12872

ADMSACK12467

ADMSACK14471

ADMSACK16486

ADMSACK11852

ADMSACK17729

ADMSACK13675

ADMSACK16527

Name

MONISHA
MILLER

RAJDEEP
GOGOI

ANKUR JYOTI
BHARALI

NILAKSHI
BORA

BHASWARITA
DUTTA

INDRANI
GOGOI

ROKIBUL

AHMED

SUMITRA

NEOG

JUNALIDUTTA

EMAN GOGOI

GRECY
DEHINGIA

MISS
ABHILASHA
BORKOTOKY

PROBAL
CHETIA

AMLAN
BORAH

HUMAGNI
BORPATRA
GOHAIN

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
08-17

2002-
03-04

2002-
12-14

2003-
01-03

2001-
10-22

2001-
11-19

2003-

01-16

2003-

02-14

2001-
11-06

2002-
04-22

2001-
03-04

2002-

09-16

2002-

01-17

2002-

02-16

2000-
10-11

Father's
Name

JEMSON
MILLER

DOMAI GOGOI

JOGESWAR

BHARALI

BHUGESWAR
BORA

RAJIB DUTTA

BUDHINDRA

NATH GOGOI

MD

RAFIKUDDIN

AHMED

PUTUL NEOG

RAJU DUTTA

PURNA GOGOI

BHAIRAB

DEHINGIA

RAJIB KUMAR

BORKOTOKY

INDESWAR

CHETIA

PRASANTA

KUMAR

BORAH

JIBAN

BORPATRA
GOHAIN

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

board

class 12

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

537

537

536

536

535

535

535

535

534

533

532

532

532

531

531

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521004612

U2003481277872

U20036161024172

U2003521312824

U2003651068918

U2003521363719

U2003521361942

U2003521036255

U2003521253711

U2003481310138

u2003631391597

U2003521002008

U2003631294896

NA

U2003461355484

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Ack No

ADMSACK15405

ADMSACK14178

ADMSACK15464

ADMSACK11680

ADMSACK12824

ADMSACK15981

ADMSACK15027

ADMSACK16270

ADMSACK16261

ADMSACK13588

ADMSACK14984

ADMSACK11637

ADMSACK13872

Showing 1 to 28 of 28 entries

Name DOB
RICKY BARUAH 2001-
09-19
TRISHNA 2001-
SAIKIA 09-21
GEETASHREE 2002-
CHUTIA 01-17
HRISHIKESH 2001-
DUTTA 09-10
KAKOLI 2000-
BURAGOHAIN 07-01
MOUMITA 2003-
BORAH 01-01
BHAGYASHREE ~ 2001-
HAZARIKA 10-10
BHARGAVEE 2003-
HAZARIKA 06-25
LIRBON 2000-
ENGTIPI 07-13
NAMRATA 2002-
BORA 08-25
NIHARIKA 2001-
GOGOI 05-05
PARISMITA 2002-
HAZARIKA 01-19
ROHIT SONAR 2003-
02-13

Father's

Name Board

DADUL CBSE

BARUAH

PRODIP CBSE

SAIKIA

JITEN CHUTIA CBSE

JITUMONI AHSEC

DUTTA

BIJOYANANDA AHSEC

BURAGOHAIN

GONGADHAR Central

BORAH Board of
Secondary
Education,
Delhi

MANTU AHSEC

HAZARIKA

NIRANJAN CBSE

HAZARIKA

KOMOLESWAR CBSE

ENGTI

TILOK BORA CBSE

JAYANTA CBSE

GOGOI

PRODIP AHSEC

KUMAR

HAZARIKA

MUNILAL Chse

SONAR

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

531

530

529

529

529

529

528

527

527

527

527

527

527

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-HIS-UG-M-03-GEN)

Unique ID

U20036141134599

U2003521253696

U2003631334845

U2003521040096

U2003521087604

U2003501376496

U2003521134264

U2003521394485

U2003551336709

U2003501244722

U20036161337422

U2003521006943

U2003521290441

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

’&% GENERAL Merit List - 3

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

Ack No

ADMSACK16288

ADMSACK15560

ADMSACK14126

ADMSACK15969

ADMSACK14527

ADMSACK13348

ADMSACK16373

ADMSACK12971

ADMSACK11541

ADMSACK15631

ADMSACK13085

ADMSACK16364

ADMSACK14970

ADMSACK12499

ADMSACK13634

Name

ARCHANA
BORUAH

KHAGORI
CHUTIA

PALLAVI

GUPTA

PIKY BORAH

PROKRITI

BORAH

JUVARAJ

BORGOHAIN

PURNIMA

SAHU

SANJANA
SINGH

FARHINA
AHMED

FARHINA
AHMED

NIHARIKA
SARMAH

KAUSTABH
MONI BORA

AVISHRUTI
DUTTA

KANGKAN
JYOTI

KALITA

MITALI BORA

JB-UCMS

Il B.A. Philosophy First Semester

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
08-29

2001-
12-19

2001-

06-04

2002-

06-20

2003-
02-08

2002-

10-11

2003-

03-18

2002-
01-09

2002-
03-15

2002-
03-15

2002-
02-06

2002-
03-20

2002-
06-24

2002-

04-19

2001-
11-28

Father's
Name

DIBYA JYOTI
BORUAH

DEBEN
CHUTIA

BIRESH
KUMAR

GUPTA

BIREN BORAH

KAMALBORAH

CHANDRA
KANTA
BORGOHAIN

MONOJ SAHU

LT CHANDRA

SINGH

FARID AHMED

FARID AHMED

BIRAJ CH

SARMAH

JITU BORA

NITULDUTTA

JAGAT KALITA

JOGEN CH
BORA

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

497

497

497

497

497

496

496

496

493

493

493

492

490

490

490

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521396606

U2003651148260

U2003481297046

U2003521116035

U2003521315862

10044

U2003501190917

u2003501005954

U20036161163618

U20036161163618

U2003501265643

U2003501017056

U2003521300090

U2003521113807

U2003521105872

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

Ack No

ADMSACK12917

ADMSACK14512

ADMSACK12470

ADMSACK15315

ADMSACK12747

ADMSACK12505

Showing 1 to 21 of 21 entries

Name

PALLAVI
CHETIA

PRIYANKA
NATH

NAYANMONI
BARUAH

NG NIKITA

SINGHA

SARTHAK

GOUTAM

SARTHAK
GOUTAM

DOB

2001-
09-19

2002-
02-07

2002-
06-15

2000-

09-16

1999-

06-09

1999-
06-08

Father's

Name Board
MOHENDRA AHSEC
NATH CHETIA
RATNESWAR AHSEC
NATH
ROMESH AHSEC
BARUAH
NG AHSEC
RAJKISHORE
SINGHA
ASHOK AHSEC
SHARMA
ASHOK AHSEC
SHARMA

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

490

488

487

487

487

487

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-PHIL-UG-M-03-GEN)

Unique ID

U2003521094763

U20036211063073

Nayan

U2003431017391

U2003651005040

U2003651005040

Status

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

’&% GENERAL Merit List - 3

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

Ack No

ADMSACK17008

ADMSACK16219

ADMSACK15975

ADMSACK13320

ADMSACK13263

ADMSACK16943

ADMSACK15405

ADMSACK12372

ADMSACK14443

ADMSACK15070

ADMSACK14948

ADMSACK17729

ADMSACK13119

ADMSACK12704

ADMSACK16396

ADMSACK11680

Name

MANAB

PRATIM

BORTHAKUR

SUDARSANA

HAZARIKA

INDRANI

GOGOI

PRITIDUTTA

TRISHNA

BORGOHAIN

ANANYA
BORDOLOI

RICKY
BARUAH

MONISHA
MILLER

NILAKSHI
BORA

LYUDMILA
BARUAH

LYUDMILA
BARUAH

PROBAL
CHETIA

RIYADUTTA

ABHILEKH

BARUAH

ARSHITA
SHARMA

HRISHIKESH
DUTTA

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Poltical Science First Semester

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-

01-28

2001-
12-18

2001-

11-19

2001-
12-25

2002-
06-21

2002-
05-01

2001-
09-19

2001-
08-17

2003-
01-03

2001-
08-27

2001-
08-27

2002-
01-17

2001-
10-22

2002-
01-25

2001-
03-16

2001-
09-10

stipulated time.

Father's

Name

NITU

Board

CBSE

BORTHAKUR

CHANDRA CBSE
SEKHAR
HAZARIKA

BUDHINDRA CBSE

NATH GOGOI

RUDRAJIT AHSEC
DUTTA

NIPU AHSEC
BORGOHAIN

BIJIT KUMAR CBSE

BORDOLOI

DADUL CBSE
BARUAH

JEMSON AHSEC
MILLER

BHUGESWAR AHSEC
BORA

PANKAJ CBSE
BARUAH

PANKAJ CBSE
BARUAH

INDESWAR CBSE
CHETIA

LEAT PRADIP AHSEC
DUTTA

DEEPAK AHSEC
BARUAH

DIPAK CBSE
SHARMA

JITUMONI AHSEC
DUTTA

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Percentage/Mark

543

543

542

542

542

541

541

540

540

539

539

539

539

538

538

538

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Search:

Unique ID

U20036141336992

U2003521006953

U2003521363719

U2003521026690

U20036161238118

U2003531016424

U20036141134599

U2003521004612

U2003521312824

U2003481012764

U2003481012764

U2003631294896

U2003521054245

U2003481005798

U2003651325894

U2003521040096

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

17

18

19

20

21

Ack No

ADMSACK15730

ADMSACK12490

ADMSACK13785

ADMSACK13319

ADMSACK12872

Showing 1 to 21 of 21 entries

Name

ASHAPURNA
GOSWAMI

KABYASHREE

SAIKIA

NAVAMALLIKA

HO

PRINCI PRIYA
DUTTA

SUMITRA
NEOG

DOB

2001-
12-11

2002-

07-10

2001-

11-17

2002-
03-29

2003-
02-14

Father's

Name Board

PRASANTA CBSE

GOSWAMI

ARUN AHSEC

CHANDRA

SAIKIA

RAJIB HO CBSE

MANICK AHSEC

DUTTA

PUTUL NEOG AHSEC
Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

537

537

537

537

537

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

(ARTS-PSC-UG-M-03-GEN)

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U2003521338026

U2003521026164

U200352187299

U2003521042214

U2003521036255

Status

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


JB-UCMS

1l B.A. Sanskrit First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

*&% GENERAL Merit List - 3 © Admission Start Time - 2020-08-0Sjll @ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Search:
Father's
Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
1 ADMSACK17701 KUMUD 2002-04- RAJEN BHARALI AHSEC 344 U20036211036925 Merit
BHARALI 17
Showing 1to 1 of 1 entries
Licenced to

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-SANS-UG-M-03-GEN)

7


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Sociology First Semester

© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 3

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

Ack No

ADMSACK14585

ADMSACK17387

ADMSACK14826

ADMSACK13403

ADMSACK14969

ADMSACK12372

ADMSACK16126

ADMSACK15084

ADMSACK13785

ADMSACK14858

ADMSACK14977

ADMSACK15027

ADMSACK12572

Showing 1 to 13 of 13 entries

(ARTS-SOCI-UG-M-03-GEN)

Name

PREETISHA
BORAH

DHANJIT
GOGOI

ANKITA BORAH

RIDIP GOGOI

SHIDHARTHA

BOIDYA

MONISHA
MILLER

SANGHAMITRA
KASHYAP

ARSHANA
BORAH

NAVAMALLIKA
HO

RIKITADUTTA

ABHILAKH

BORAH

BHAGYASHREE
HAZARIKA

GITUSMITA
GOGOI

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
11-07

2002-
01-12

2002-

02-03

2000-

04-09

2002-
12-17

2001-
08-17

2002-
03-08

2001-
06-15

2001-
11-17

2002-
06-02

2002-
08-25

2001-
10-10

2002-
09-20

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Father's
Name Board
ASHIM KR CBSE
BORAH
HITESWAR AHSEC
GOGOI
BABUL AHSEC
CHANDRA
BORAH
ANIL GOGOI AHSEC
SANJIT AHSEC
BOIDYA
JEMSON AHSEC
MILLER
BHASKAR CBSE
BORUAH
KHOGEN CBSE
BORAH
RAJIB HO CBSE
PRADIP CBSE
DUTTA
DEBAJIT AHSEC
BORAH
MANTU AHSEC
HAZARIKA
NITUL AHSEC
GOGOI

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

535

534

533

533

533

532

530

530

530

529

529

529

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-09

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521317981

U20036161103510

U2003521274518

U20036161006847

U2003551005877

U2003521004612

U2003521353643

U2003521279352

U200352187299

U200358133971

U20036161006458

U2003521134264

U2003481036673

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

7


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight
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